name

COGSHALL
MORGAN

KERIN

SMITH

SHIELDS
HARPSTER
DIEFENDERFER
SHELLHAMMER
CASTLE

HEFF

BOTTIGER
FULMER
ZAGORSKI
VAN BELLE
EVAGASH
LECLAIR
THOMAS
THOMAS

JOHN
GEORGE
DAVID
RON
COoDY
MICHAEL
GAREY
DAVID
ALLEN
MARK

MICHAEL
CHARLES
MATTHEW
MICHAEL
NATHAN
PIERRE
ALEX
STEVEN

Tuesday, July 16, 2013

Western PA cal 30 League, Inc.

2013 Pennsylvania State Service Rifle Championship

class/cat

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

SvC
CSR
SvC
CSR
SvC
CSR
SvVC
CSR
CSR
POL

CSR
CSR
CSR
CSR
JR

CSR
JR

CSR

off hand
195 3 MW
193 5
191 3
193 7 2nd
194 4 1st
190 3
188 5
190 4
180 1
186 1
185 3
192 2 1st
186 4
178 2
185 1
183 3
188 2 2nd
179 2

rapid sit

200
198
200
196
199
198
198
198
198
200

196
200
196
198
190
196
198
195

13 1st
3
14 MW

13

6 2nd

1st

A O M A g O O

rapid prone
200 12 MW
198 6
198 8 1st
197 6
196 7
192 4
193 3
194 6
194 5
198 72nd
199 7 1st
194 5
192 5
197 2 3rd
198 52nd
193 7
191 7
195 2

slow prone
196 5 1st
195 4
194 6
196 8 MW
193 5
195 2
195 102nd
190 6
187 3
()
193 42nd
184 0
193 7 1st
192 6 3rd
191 5
189 3
183 6
190 5

rapid agg
400 25 MW
396 9

398 22 1st
393 15
395 20
390 8

391

392 15
392 10
398 13 2nd
395 12 1st
394 13 3rd
388 10
395 62nd
388 10
389 11
389 13
390 6

slowagg  match total
391 8MW 791 33MW
388 92nd 784 181st
385 9 783 312nd
389 151st 782 30
387 9 782 29
385 5 775 13
383 15 774 24
380 10 772 25
367 4 759 14
186 584 14
378 72nd 773 191st
376 2 770 15 2nd
379 111st 767 213rd
370 8 765 14
376 63rd 764 16
372 6 761 17
371 8 760 21
369 7 759 13
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name

MOHNEY
WENTLING
PRESTIDGE
ALTMEYER
HAAG
SHOUP
DIMATTEO
DIMATTEO
HAWK
GEARY

KERIN
LOREMAN
HEMPHILL
HOLM
WILLIAMS
GROLEMUND
LECLAIR
READ
THOMAS
BIGGADIKE
KEHLERT

MICHAEL
FREDERICK
ROBERT
EDWARD
FREDERICK
JOHN

KYLE
DEREK
JENNIFER
ZACHERY

KEVIN
AARON
THOMAS
GILBERT
DAVID
BENJAMIN
ANDREW
JUSTIN
SCOTT
OLIVER
GEORGE

Tuesday, July 16, 2013

class/cat

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MU
MU
MU
MU

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

CSR
CSR
CSR
SvC
CSR
CSR
JR

JR

JR

JR
CSR
CSR
CSR
CSR
JR
CSR
JR
CSR
CSR
JR

off hand
180 2
187 23rd
173 1
178 3
186 2
186 4
170 2
152 0
186 1
132 1
176 0
181 0
177 0
186 0 1st
176 0
184 52nd
182 2
180 2
169 3
173 2
166 0

rapid sit

191
199
196
199
189
187
200
183
133
159

199
196
191
194
195
174
194
185
197
195
189

4 1st

©
N
>

o

R O O O W F»r © 0 N

194
186
192
184
193
181
181
182
175
163

195
192
187
191
194
190
182
183
195
165
184

O P N O FP N W b P O

rapid prone

slow prone

190
179
189
186
176
165
162
155
167
132

181
177
189
171
176
192
179
185
171
189
166

B NP O P W W o NN

rapid agg
385 12
385 9
388 13
383 9
382 4
368 3
381 6
365 4
308 3
322 2
394 7 1st
388 12
378 8
385

389 15
364 2
376 4
368 3
392 112nd
360 8
3713 2

slowagg  match total
370 4 755 16
366 6 751 15
362 9 750 22
364 6 747 15
362 5 744 9
351 5 719 8
332 2 713 8
307 1 672 5
353 5 661 8
264 2 586 4
357 3 751 10 1st
358 0 746 12 2nd
366 22nd 744 10
357 1 742 10
352 2 741 17
376 101st 740 12
361 3 737 7
365 5 733 8
340 3 732 14
362 6 722 14
332 1 705 3
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name

LOVRE

CASS

GRAW

NIES

READ
HOROMANSKI
HOROMANSKI
HOROMANSKI

CHAPMAN
MEEDER
MEEDER
LINDSLEY
MURPHY
MANZO
THOMAS

2013 PA Service Rifle Champion — George Morgan, Portage, PA

MATT
BROOKE
JACK
DAVID
PAUL
MARIE
JENNA
CURTIS

WESLEY
HEWITT
TRENTON
JARED
PAUL
RONALD
WYATT

class/cat

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

JR
JR
JR
JR
CSR
JR
JR
CSR

JR
JR
JR
JR
CSR
JR
JR

off hand

192
181
183
181
179
157
164
137

165
170
176
166
160
170
176

1st

O P B O L O O N

1 1st

o O O

rapid sit

197
189
195
195
194
177
192
181

188
195
186
196
189
185
193

1st

N WP W oo~ w ©

rapid prone
196 6 1st
195 7
190 5
183 3
181 1
171 1
169 0
155 0
189 3
183 3
187 2
191 4 1st
175 0
163 0
114 0

2013 PA Junior Service Rifle Champion — Matt Louvre, Jeannette, PA
Match Winner — John Coggshall, Middleton, CT

Tuesday, July 16, 2013
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191
186
183
174
175
167
127
120

190
179
166
152
171
163
162

slow prone

4 1st
7
1
1
0
2
0
0

4 1st

W Rk P PN DN

rapid agg
393 15 1st
384 10
385 9
378 11
375 4
348 2
361 3
336 2
377 6
378 9
373 5
387 6 1st
364 2
348 3
307 4

slow agg

383
367
366
355
354
324
291
257

355
349
342
318
331
333
338

O P W O N P N O

1st

776
751
751
733
729
672
652
593

732
727
715
705
695
681
645

match total

21 HIR
17 1st
10

13

N O~ 0T A

10 1st
12
10
10



